D.Y. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PHASE Il - MBBS
TIME TABLE - MAY 2023

Sr. . L/P/SDL .
No. Day & Date Time T/S Topic Teacher
CM 14.1,14.2,14.3 Hospital waste
. ) management, definition, classification,
1 02:30 pm to 03:30 pm L methods of treatment and laws Vert. Int Dr. SSP
FRIDAY
12.05.2023 MI 8.5
T CM (14.1,14.2,14.3 Hospital waste Dr. A.Dubey
2 03:30 pm to 04:30 pm P management- Colour coding Vert. /
Int M| 8.5) Dr. PPV
TUESDAY . _ - Family Adaptation program Hanbarwadi
3 16.05.2023 09:00 am to 01:00 pm Visit Visit No.3 Dr. LRS
CM 3.6 Role of vectors in causation of
4 02:30 pm to 03:30 pm L dlsetasle NVBDCP ,integrated vector Dr. SSP
FRIDAY control measures
19.05.2023 Vertical Int -Ml
o Dr. A.Dubey
5 03:30 pm to 04:30 pm SDL CM 3.1 Light, Ventilation & Health /
Dr. PPV
CM 3.7 Vectors of public health
6 02:30 pm to 03:30 pm L importance-mosquitos, housefly, sand fly Dr. SSP
Z(SFISIDZ/?)ZS Vertical Int -MI
.05.
i i CM 3.7 Entomology -1 Dr. AA/
/ 03:30 pm to 04:30 pm P mosquitos, housefly, sand fly Dr. PPV




D.Y. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PHASE lll MBBS PART - |
TIME TABLE MONTH OF May - 2023

L/PI/

S.N. | Day & Date Time SDL Topic Teacher
CM 8.1 & 8.3 Epidemiology & Control
Wednesday ) ) measures, National programme of
1 10.05.2023 01:30 pm to 02:30 pm L waterborne diseases eg. Acute Diarrhoeal Dr.JUY
Diseases
CM 13.1 & 13.2 Concept of Disaster
2 Thursday 02:30 pm to 03:30 pm L ::r;/ill'\:gement & Disaster management Dr.YBP
3 12.05.2023 03:30 o to 04:30 bm DOAP/ | CM 7.6 Evaluate the need of screening Dr.LRS/
Rl U P P | test Dr. PPV
CM 8.1 & 8.3 Epidemiology & Control Dr. A
Wednesday . .
4 01:30 pm to 02:30 pm | SEMI. | measures, National programme of Typhoid Dubey/
17.05.2023
fever DR. PPV
5 02:30 pm to 03:30 pm L CM.13.3 & 13.4 Manmade dlsasters,. Dr.YBP
Thursda National disaster management authority
18.05 20;/3 CM 8.1 & 8.3 Epidemiology & Control Dr. AA/
6 T 03:30 pm to 04:30 pm | SEMI. | measures, National programme of MMR, Dl:lbe
Influenza Y
Wednesday ) ) CM 16.1 & 16.2 Concept of Health
’ 24.05.2023 01:30 pm to 02:30 pm L planning & planning cycle Dr. JUY
SEMI. | CM 8.1 & 8.3 Epidemiology & Control Dr. A
8 02:30 pm to 03:30 pm measures, National programme of Dubey/
Poliomyelitis DR. PPV
Thursday SEMI. CM8.1&8.3 Epldemlology & Contrql
measures, National programme of Viral
25.05.2023 "
9 03:30 om to 04:30 om Hepatitis & Dr. AA/
~UP P CM 8.1 & 8.3 Epidemiology & Control PPV
measures, National programme of
Parasitic Infections
10 Wednesday 01:30 pm to 02:30 pm L CM 16.3 Health Management Techniques Dr. JUY

31.05.2023




D.Y. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
- DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PHASE | - MBBS (Batch 2022-2023)
TIME TABLE - MAY 2023

3;'. Day & Date Time L”:.IISSDL Topic Teacher
1 11:00 amto 12:00pm | L | M 5.8 Food Fortification, Food Dr.YBP
adulteration
Saturday
20.05.2023
] . CM 5.8 Food Fortification, Food Dr.PPV/
2 12:00 pm to 01:00 pm P adulteration Dr.A Dubey




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

CLINICAL POSTING -1

PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH

UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits

D (21071 to 21095

01.03.2023 to 31.03.2023

C (21046 to 21070

01.04.2023 to 29.04.2023

01.05.2023 to 20.05.2023
05.06.2023 to 10.06.2023

A (21001 to 21023

12.06.2023 to 08.07.2023

)
)
B (21024 to 21045)
)
)

F (21121 to 21150

10.07.2023 to 05.08.2023

E (21096 to 21120)

07.08.2023 to 02.09.2023

Clinical Posting — U.H.T.C. — Batch - D

Sr. .
No. Date Day Topics Teacher
1 01.03.23 | Wednesday | Visit to Urban / Rural Health Training Centre Dr. NUS
CM 2.1 & 2.2 Family study Proforma types of family
2 02.03.23 Thursday Socio-cultural demographic Dr. TAM
3 03.03.23 Friday Family study — 1 NUS/MSW
CM 8.3, 10.5 Immunization Programme - Vaccines,
4 04.03.23 Saturday Cold chain Dr. LRS
CM 5.2 Nutritional assessment & Anthropometric
5 06.03.23 Monday measurements Dr. NUS
6 08.03.23 | Wednesday | CM 10.2 Care of ANC mother — CBL Dr. LRS
7 09.03.23 Thursday | CM 10.4 Post-nantal care of mother & child Dr. YBP
8 10.03.23 Friday CM 10.4 Care of Infant — Growth Chart Dr. TAM
9 13.03.23 Monday CM 10.3 Exclusive breast feeding & Weaning foods Dr. Archana
10 14.03.23 Tuesday | CM 9.5 Contraceptive devices Dr. NUS
CM 1.9 & 1.10 Doctor — Patient Relationship & effective
11 15.03.23 | Wednesday communication skill Dr. SSP
CM 8.1 Diarrhoea & ARI as a community health
12 16.03.23 Thursday problem Dr. YBP
13 17.03.23 Friday CM 5.3 Protein Energy Malnutrition Dr. TAM
CM 2.3 4.3 & 8.6 Health promotion & education
14 18.03.23 Saturday activities Dr. NUS
15 20.03.23 Monday CM 19.2 Elementary essential drugs Dr. Archana
16 21.03.23 Tuesday | Visitto RHTC
Field Visits
1 23.03.23 Thursday | CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 24.03.23 Friday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant TAM
3 27.03.23 Monday CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory &
MSW
4 28.03.23 Tuesday | CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 29.03.23 | Wednesday | CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)
6 31.03.23 Friday Reflection writing

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

CLINICAL POSTING -1

PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH

UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits

D (21071 to 21095

01.03.2023 to 31.03.2023

C (21046 to 21070

01.04.2023 to 29.04.2023

01.05.2023 to 20.05.2023
05.06.2023 to 10.06.2023

A (21001 to 21023

12.06.2023 to 08.07.2023

)
)
B (21024 to 21045)
)
)

F (21121 to 21150

10.07.2023 to 05.08.2023

E (21096 to 21120)

07.08.2023 to 02.09.2023

Clinical Posting — U.H.T.C. - Batch-C

Sr. .

No. Date Day Topics Teacher
1 01.04.23 Saturday | Visit to Urban / Rural Health Training Centre Dr. NUS
> 03.04.23 Monday CM _2.1 & 2.2 Family stud)_/ Proforma types of family Dr. TAM

Socio-cultural demographic
3 05.04.23 | Wednesday | Family study — 1 NUS/MSW
CM 8.3, 10.5 Immunization Programme - Vaccines,
4 06.04.23 Thursday Cold chain Dr. LRS
CM 5.2 Nutritional assessment & Anthropometric
5 10.04.23 Monday measurements Dr. PPV
6 11.04.23 Tuesday | CM 10.2 Care of ANC mother — CBL Dr. LRS
7 12.04.23 Wednesday | CM 10.4 Post-nantal care of mother & child Dr. TAM
CM 10.4 Care of Infant — Growth Chart & CM 19.2
8 13.04.23 Thursday Elementary essential drugs Dr. YBP
9 15.04.23 Saturday | CM 10.3 Exclusive breast feeding & Weaning foods Dr. Archana
10 17.04.23 Monday CM 9.5 Contraceptive devices Dr. NUS
CM 1.9 & 1.10 Doctor — Patient Relationship & effective

11 18.04.23 Tuesday communication skil Dr. SSP
12 19.04.23 Wednesday CM 8.1 Diarrhoea & ARI as a community health Dr. PPV

problem

13 20.04.23 Thursday | CM 5.3 Protein Energy Malnutrition Dr. YBP
14 21.04.23 Friday CM 23 4.3 & 8.6 Health promotion & education Dr. NUS

activities
Field Visits

1 24.04.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant

2 25.04.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant TAM

3 26.04.23 | Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory &
MSW

4 27.04.23 Thursday | CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre

5 28.04.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)

6 29.04.23 Saturday | Reflection writing

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

CLINICAL POSTING -1

PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH

UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits

D (21071 to 21095

01.03.2023 to 31.03.2023

C (21046 to 21070

01.04.2023 to 29.04.2023

01.05.2023 to 20.05.2023
05.06.2023 to 10.06.2023

A (21001 to 21023

12.06.2023 to 08.07.2023

)
)
B (21024 to 21045)
)
)

F (21121 to 21150

10.07.2023 to 05.08.2023

E (21096 to 21120)

07.08.2023 to 02.09.2023

Clinical Posting — U.H.T.C. - Batch - B

Sr. .

No. Date Day Topics Teacher
1 02.05.23 Tuesday | Visit to Urban / Rural Health Training Centre Dr. NUS
> 03.05.23 Wednesday CM _2.1 & 2.2 Family stud)_/ Proforma types of family Dr. TAM

Socio-cultural demographic
3 04.05.23 Thursday | Family study — 1 NUS/MSW
CM 8.3, 10.5 Immunization Programme - Vaccines,
4 06.05.23 Saturday Cold chain Dr.LRS
CM 5.2 Nutritional assessment & Anthropometric
5 08.05.23 Monday measurements Dr. NUS
6 09.05.23 Tuesday | CM 10.2 Care of ANC mother — CBL Dr. LRS
7 10.05.23 Wednesday | CM 10.4 Post-nantal care of mother & child Dr. TAM
CM 10.4 Care of Infant — Growth Chart & CM 19.2
8 11.05.23 Thursday Elementary essential drugs Dr. YBP
9 12.05.23 Friday CM 10.3 Exclusive breast feeding & Weaning foods Dr. Archana
10 15.05.23 Monday CM 9.5 Contraceptive devices Dr. NUS
CM 1.9 & 1.10 Doctor — Patient Relationship & effective

11 16.05.23 Tuesday communication skil Dr. SSP
12 17.05.23 Wednesday CM 8.1 Diarrhoea & ARI as a community health Dr. TAM

problem

13 18.05.23 Thursday | CM 5.3 Protein Energy Malnutrition Dr. YBP
14 19.05.23 Friday CM 23 4.3 & 8.6 Health promotion & education Dr. NUS

activities
Field Visits

1 20.05.23 Saturday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant

2 05.06.23 Monday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant TAM

3 06.06.23 Tuesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory &
MSW

4 07.06.23 | Wednesday | CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre

5 08.06.23 Thursday | CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)

6 09.06.23 Friday Reflection writing

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

CLINICAL POSTING -1

PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH

UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits

D (21071 to 21095

01.03.2023 to 31.03.2023

C (21046 to 21070

01.04.2023 to 29.04.2023

01.05.2023 to 20.05.2023
05.06.2023 to 10.06.2023

A (21001 to 21023

12.06.2023 to 08.07.2023

)
)
B (21024 to 21045)
)
)

F (21121 to 21150

10.07.2023 to 05.08.2023

E (21096 to 21120)

07.08.2023 to 02.09.2023

Clinical Posting — U.H.T.C. — Batch - A

Sr. .
No. Date Day Topics Teacher
1 12.06.23 Monday Visit to Urban / Rural Health Training Centre Dr. NUS
CM 2.1 & 2.2 Family study Proforma types of family
2 13.06.23 Tuesday Socio-cultural demographic Dr. TAM
3 14.06.23 | Wednesday | Family study — 1 NUS/MSW
CM 8.3, 10.5 Immunization Programme - Vaccines,
4 15.06.23 Thursday Cold chain Dr. LRS
. CM 5.2 Nutritional assessment & Anthropometric
5 16.06.23 Friday measurements Dr. NUS
6 17.06.23 Saturday | CM 10.2 Care of ANC mother — CBL Dr. LRS
7 19.06.23 Monday CM 10.4 Post-nantal care of mother & child Dr. NUS
8 20.06.23 Tuesday CM 10.4 Care of Infant — Growth Chart Dr. TAM
9 21.06.23 Wednesday | CM 10.3 Exclusive breast feeding & Weaning foods Dr. Archana
10 22.06.23 Thursday | CM 9.5 Contraceptive devices Dr. YBP
. CM 1.9 & 1.10 Doctor — Patient Relationship & effective
11 23.06.23 Friday communication skill Dr. SSP
CM 8.1 Diarrhoea & ARI as a community health
12 26.06.23 Monday problem Dr. YBP
13 27.06.23 Tuesday | CM 5.3 Protein Energy Malnutrition Dr. TAM
14 28.06.23 Wednesday CM 23 4.3 & 8.6 Health promotion & education Dr. NUS
activities
15 30.06.23 Friday CM 19.2 Elementary essential drugs Dr. Archana
16 01.07.23 Saturday | Visitto RHTC
Field Visits
1 03.07.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 04.07.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant TAM
3 05.07.23 Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory &
MSW
4 06.07.23 Thursday | CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 07.07.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

CLINICAL POSTING -1

PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH

UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits

D (21071 to 21095

01.03.2023 to 31.03.2023

C (21046 to 21070

01.04.2023 to 29.04.2023

01.05.2023 to 20.05.2023
05.06.2023 to 10.06.2023

A (21001 to 21023

12.06.2023 to 08.07.2023

)
)
B (21024 to 21045)
)
)

F (21121 to 21150

10.07.2023 to 05.08.2023

E (21096 to 21120)

07.08.2023 to 02.09.2023

Clinical Posting — U.H.T.C. - Batch - F

S;‘_ Date Day Topics Teacher
1 10.07.23 Monday Visit to Urban / Rural Health Training Centre Dr. NUS
2 | 110723 | Tuesday g(';"cé Lfl‘tﬁélZae’:‘nig’gf:ﬁcpmforma types of family Dr. TAM
3 12.07.23 | Wednesday | Family study — 1 NUS/MSW
4 13.07.23 Thursday g(l\)/llde{a?r:).S Immunization Programme - Vaccines, Dr. LRS
5 14.07.23 Friday ﬁl\e/laifrel\lr#g::gnal assessment & Anthropometric Dr. NUS
6 15.07.23 Saturday | CM 10.2 Care of ANC mother — CBL Dr. LRS
7 17.07.23 Monday CM 10.4 Post-nantal care of mother & child Dr. NUS
8 18.07.23 Tuesday CM 10.4 Care of Infant — Growth Chart Dr. TAM
9 19.07.23 Wednesday | CM 10.3 Exclusive breast feeding & Weaning foods Dr. Archana
10 20.07.23 Thursday | CM 9.5 Contraceptive devices Dr. YBP
11 21.07.23 Friday qu:ﬁgrfi‘c;t:oon[;iﬁfor — Patient Relationship & effective Dr. SSP
12 24.07.23 Monday ;)rl\élb?é:nDlarrhoea & ARI as a community health Dr. YBP
13 25.07.23 Tuesday | CM 5.3 Protein Energy Malnutrition Dr. TAM
14 26.07.23 Wednesday ;:(I:\’::vzifi?e’::-?’ & 8.6 Health promotion & education Dr. NUS
15 27.07.23 Thursday | CM 19.2 Elementary essential drugs Dr. YBP
16 28.07.23 Friday Visit to RHTC

Field Visits
1 31.07.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 01.08.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant TAM
3 02.08.23 Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory &
4 03.08.23 Thursday | CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre MSW
5 04.08.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)
6 05.08.23 Saturday | Reflection writing

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

CLINICAL POSTING -1

PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH

UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits

D (21071 to 21095

01.03.2023 to 31.03.2023

C (21046 to 21070

01.04.2023 to 29.04.2023

01.05.2023 to 20.05.2023
05.06.2023 to 10.06.2023

A (21001 to 21023

12.06.2023 to 08.07.2023

)
)
B (21024 to 21045)
)
)

F (21121 to 21150

10.07.2023 to 05.08.2023

E (21096 to 21120)

07.08.2023 to 02.09.2023

Clinical Posting — U.H.T.C. — Batch — E

Sr. .

No. Date Day Topics Teacher
1 07.08.23 Monday Visit to Urban / Rural Health Training Centre Dr. NUS
> 08.08.23 Tuesday CM _2.1 & 2.2 Family stud)_/ Proforma types of family Dr. TAM

Socio-cultural demographic
3 09.08.23 | Wednesday | Family study — 1 NUS/MSW
CM 8.3, 10.5 Immunization Programme - Vaccines,
4 10.08.23 Thursday Cold chain Dr. LRS
. CM 5.2 Nutritional assessment & Anthropometric
5 11.08.23 Friday measurements Dr. NUS
6 14.08.23 Monday CM 10.2 Care of ANC mother — CBL Dr. LRS
7 17.08.23 Thursday | CM 10.4 Post-nantal care of mother & child Dr. YBP
. CM 10.4 Care of Infant — Growth Chart & CM 19.2
8 18.08.23 Friday Elementary essential drugs Dr. TAM
9 19.08.23 Saturday | CM 10.3 Exclusive breast feeding & Weaning foods Dr. Archana
10 21.08.23 Monday CM 9.5 Contraceptive devices Dr. NUS
CM 1.9 & 1.10 Doctor — Patient Relationship & effective

11 22.08.23 Tuesday communication skil Dr. SSP
12 23.08.23 Wednesday CM 8.1 Diarrhoea & ARI as a community health Dr. TAM

problem

13 24.08.23 Thursday | CM 5.3 Protein Energy Malnutrition Dr. YBP
14 25 08.23 Friday CM 23 4.3 & 8.6 Health promotion & education Dr. NUS

activities
Field Visits

1 28.08.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant

2 29.08.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant TAM

3 30.08.23 Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory &
MSW

4 31.08.23 Thursday | CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre

5 01.09.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)

6 02.09.23 Saturday | Reflection writing

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
CLINICAL POSTING -1
PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits
D (21071 to 21095 23.03.2023 to 29.03.2023
C (21046 to 21070 24.04.2023 to 28.04.2023
B (21024 to 21045 20.05.2023 to 08.06.2023
A (21001 to 21023 03.07.2023 to 07.07.2023
F (21121 to 21150 31.07.2023 to 04.08.2023
E (21096 to 21120 28.08.2023 to 01.09.2023

Field Visit Program — (Time 9.30 am to 12.30 pm)

Sr. No. Field Visits

1 CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant

2 CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant

3 CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory

4 CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre

S5 | CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)

Teacher In-charge —

Copy to MSW
Copy to Deputy Registrar

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine



DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
CLINICAL POSTING -1
PHASE Il - MBBS (N-150) (CBME Batch 2021 — Feb. 2023 to Dec. 2023)

BATCH UHTC / RHTC & Field Visits

D (21071 to 21095

23.03.2023 to 29.03.2023

C (21046 to 21070

24.04.2023 to 28.04.2023

B (21024 to 21045

20.05.2023 to 08.06.2023

A (21001 to 21023

03.07.2023 to 07.07.2023

F (21121 to 21150

31.07.2023 to 04.08.2023

E (21096 to 21120

28.08.2023 to 01.09.2023

Field Visit Program — (Time 9.30 am to 12.30 pm)

Batch -D
Sr. Date Day Topics
No.
1 23.03.23 Thursday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 24.03.23 Friday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant
3 27.03.23 Monday CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory
4 28.03.23 Tuesday CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 29.03.23 Wednesday | CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)
Batch -C
Sr. Date Day Topics
No.
1 24.04.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 25.04.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant
3 26.04.23 Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory
4 27.04.23 Thursday CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 28.04.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)
Batch -B
Sr. Date Day Topics
No.
1 20.05.23 Saturday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 05.06.23 Monday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant
3 06.06.23 Tuesday CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory
4 07.06.23 Wednesday | CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 08.06.23 Thursday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)




Batch - A

Sr. Date Day Topics
No.
1 03.07.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 04.07.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant
3 05.07.23 Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory
4 06.07.23 Thursday CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 07.07.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)
Batch - F
Sr. Date Day Topics
No.
1 31.07.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 01.08.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant
3 02.08.23 Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory
4 03.08.23 Thursday CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 04.08.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)
Batch - E
Sr. Date Day Topics
No.
1 28.08.23 Monday CM 3.2 - Visit to water purification plant
2 29.08.23 Tuesday CM 3.4 - Visit to sewage disposal plant
3 30.08.23 Wednesday | CM 8.1 - Visit to District public health laboratory
4 31.08.23 Thursday CM 1.5 & 5.5 - Visit to Rehabilitation Centre
5 01.09.23 Friday CM 5.6 - Visit to Anganwadi (ICDS)

(Dr. Mrs. A. V. Wagh)
Professor & Head
Dept. of Community Medicine
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